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6grenci No
185907004
185907006
185907007
185907008
185907009
185907012
185907013
185907014
185907017
185907018
185907020
185907021
185907023
185907024
185907028
185907029
185907030
185907031
185907033
185907035
185907036
185907038
185907039
185907040
185907041
185907043
185907044
185907046
185907047
185907048
185907050
185907052
185907054
185907105
185907109
185907116
185907120
195907001
195907103

Ad

EDIP
MEHMET ALI
MURAT
EMINE
BURAK
MUSTAFA
YUSUF
SEKVAN
SUMEYYE
HUSEYIN
BERKEN
YUSUF
MAHMUT
YUNUS
IBRAHIM
IDR1S
SADIK
BERFIN
YUSUF
FATMA
RAMAZAN
DOGAN
YUSUF
KAMIL
FARUK
MEHMET SERIF
MUSTAFA
VEYSI
TARIK
MUHAMMED EMIN
SERCAN
BAHAR
CIHAN
AHMET MUHAMMED
YHLAS
ZHEMAL
RAHYM
GULBAHAR
ZAFER

Soyad
ALK
EKINCE
INAN
CETIN
oGuz

NAS
YIGIN
AGDAL
KARACA
ISEN
GUVEN
ARSLAN
KESKIN
TETIK
TURAN
OzALP
VURAN
CETIN
GURHAN
ERKUL
AKTUG
TURHAN
KESKIN
GELIK
GULTEKIN
YARAR
BOZAN
TEKGL
EREZ
TAS

UNAL
TOPTANCI
KAYIKGI
BILGIN
IMAMNAZAROV
SAPAROVA
HAJYYEV
KAPLAN
KAHRAMAN

Vize HBN B.Notu Ssonug
GR
92
54
70
92
66
GR
87
88
GR
64
66
60
78
88
68
GR
92
58
66
92
52
72
64
60
75
70
96
90
71
84
64
72
52
GR
,5
GR
62
80

Ogretim Gorevlisi HUSAMETTIN NAS
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6grenci No Ad Soyad
1 165907006 RUZGAR SEN
2 165907032 GOKMEN EKINCE
3 175907028 BERKAN YILDIZ
4 175907040 EMIR CAN ABUSAK
5 175907042 YALGIN ASLAN

Vize
GR
GR
58
50
GR

HEN B.Notu sonug
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